Contest MJ042319 [2019 State 4-H Meats Judging] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Hams
3 Beef Ribs
4 Pork Loins

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Carcasses
11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int
13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr
14 Pork Hams Reasons Sr

15 Retail Cut
Rank
1

ID

Contestant

ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST

1001a
1001b
1001c
1001d

1003a
1003b
1003c
1003d

1007a
1007b
1007c
1007d

1005a
1005b
1005c
1005d

1002a
1002b
1002c
1002d

1006a
1006b
1006¢

1004a
1004b
1004c
1004d

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Hams

3 Beef Ribs

4 Pork Loins

5 Beef Rounds

6 Pork Carcasses

Name

Christensen, Malea
Christensen, Thaddaeus
Lake, Alexis

Lake, Kolton

Gara, Lucas

Haas, Kendall
Schmick, Kaci
Wilkins, Dally

Erickson, Tanner
Lupher, Madison
Day, Degory
Sweep, Caden

Magee, Cameron
McMurray, Tori
Stewart, Afton
Worthing, Nichole

Dolbow, Andrea
Laird, Trinity
Spray, Hailey
Witzel, Sadie

Brow, Danielle
Paisley, Todd
Tamlin, Brock

Brooks, Kassidy
Gutierrez, Nicholas
Skiles, Kacela
Willett, Seth

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int 15 Retail Cut ID
12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int

13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr

14 Pork Hams Reasons Sr

Team Score Tie Breakers
ALB Albany 752
ALB Albany 714
ALB Albany 755
ALB Albany 691
2221 861 507 853
GOS Goshen 616
GOS Goshen 752
GOS Goshen 765
GOS Goshen 691
2208 817 533 858
UNT Uinta 740
UNT Uinta 669
UNT Uinta 720
UNT Uinta 720
2180 832 482 866
NAT Natrona 772
NAT Natrona 742
NAT Natrona 665
NAT Natrona 372
2179 863 493 823
FRE Fremont 724
FRE Fremont 679
FRE Fremont 768
FRE Fremont 662
2171 855 488 828
PLT Platte 738
PLT Platte 720
PLT Platte 675
2133 809 468 856
NAT Natrona 691
NAT Natrona 663
NAT Natrona 724
NAT Natrona 711

2126 825 470 831

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com


http://www.4hplus.com/

Contest MJ042319 [2019 State 4-H Meats Judging] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Hams 2 Pork Hams
3 Beef Ribs 3 Beef Ribs
4 Pork Loins 4 Pork Loins

5 Beef Rounds

6 Pork Carcasses

7 Pork Loin Questions Jr Int

8 Pork Ham Questions Jr Int

9 Beef Ribs Questions Jr Only
10 Beef Rounds Questions Jr Only
11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int

15 Retail Cut ID

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Carcasses

Rank Contestant Name

1 JT 3009a Bannan, Kort

JT 3009b Strauch, Wyatt
JT 3009c ZumBrunnen, Gracie
JT 3009d ZumBrunnen, Melody
2 JT 3005a Burch, Brayson
JT 3005b Danford, Jonathan
JT 3005c Forster, Mylee
JT 3005d Romsa, Sage
3 JT 3003a Duncan, Alaina
JT 3003b Molt, Maya
JT 3003c Weston, Zachary
JT 3003d Witzel, Mary
4 JT 3010a Erickson, Megan
JT 3010b Erickson, Spencer
JT 3010c Linford, Isac
JT 3010d Sweep, Jaxon
5 JT 3001a Lake, Riley
JT 3001b Smith, Shae
JT 3001c Stinson, Kymber
JT 3001d Stinson, Shanna
6 JT 301la Anderson, Emily
JT 3011b Heaps, Tietjen
JT 3011c Sanchez, Blair
JT 3011d Simmons, Kiernynn
7 JT 3004a Garson, Jami
JT 3004b Shimic, Ayden
JT 3004c Shimic, Beaux
8 JT 3006a Danford, Noah
JT 3006b Dona, Brady
JT 3006c Magee, Brody
JT 3006d Magee, Madalynn
9 JT 3012a Linford, Elli
JT 3012b Linford, Emma
JT 3012c Lupher, Hannah
JT 3012d Micheli, Mariah
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Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Pork Loin Questions Jr Int
8 Pork Ham Questions Jr Int

Tie 3 Class(es):
15 Retail Cut ID

9 Beef Ribs Questions Jr Only
10 Beef Rounds Questions Jr Only
11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int

Team

NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

Score

609
511
653
641
1903

608
607
570
633
1848

617
504
581
586

1784

575
634
517
550
1759

621
489
557
570
1748

533
505
504
527

1565

570
520
457
1547

487
490
554
475
1531

527
520
482
474
1529

Tie Breakers

823 508 572

848 496 504

852 536 396

775 494 490

822 511 415

728 491 346

701 489 357

798 465 268

733 473 323
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Contest MJ042319 [2019 State 4-H Meats Judging] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Hams 2 Pork Hams
3 Beef Ribs 3 Beef Ribs
4 Pork Loins 4 Pork Loins

5 Beef Rounds

6 Pork Carcasses

7 Pork Loin Questions Jr Int

8 Pork Ham Questions Jr Int

9 Beef Ribs Questions Jr Only
10 Beef Rounds Questions Jr Only
11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Carcasses

Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Pork Loin Questions Jr Int

8 Pork Ham Questions Jr Int

9 Beef Ribs Questions Jr Only
10 Beef Rounds Questions Jr Only
11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int

Tie 3 Class(es):
15 Retail Cut ID

15 Retail Cut ID

Rank Contestant Name

10 JT 3002a Lake, Jadyn
JT 3002b Newbern, Abbey
JT 3002c Schueder, Aubrey
JT 3002d Smith, Tucker

11 JT 3007a Burch, Kendall
JT 3007b Campbell, Trever
JT 3007c Dona, Peyton

12 JT 3008a Campbell, Teagan
JT 3008b Danford, Nathan
JT 3008d Gutierrez, William
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Team Score Tie Breakers
ALB Albany 484
ALB Albany 471
ALB Albany 385
ALB Albany 524
1479 737 471 271
NAT Natrona 470
NAT Natrona 606
NAT Natrona 393
1469 691 474 304
NAT Natrona 464
NAT Natrona 448
NAT Natrona 430
1342 703 472 167


http://www.4hplus.com/

Contest MJ042319 [2019 State 4-H Meats Judging] SA Award 003 High Senior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Hams

3 Beef Ribs

4 Pork Loins

5 Beef Rounds

6 Pork Carcasses

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Hams

3 Beef Ribs

4 Pork Loins

5 Beef Rounds

6 Pork Carcasses

Tie 2 Class(es):

12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int
13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr
14 Pork Hams Reasons Sr

Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int 15 Retail Cut ID

11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int
12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int

13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr

14 Pork Hams Reasons Sr

15 Retail Cut ID

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1005a Magee, Cameron NAT Natrona 772 297 175 300
2 1002c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 768 298 185 285
3 1003c Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 765 281 184 300
4 1001c Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 755 289 168 298
5 1001a Christensen, Malea ALB Albany 752 287 176 289
6 1003b Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 752 278 180 294
7 1005b McMurray, Tori NAT Natrona 742 279 168 295
8 1007a Erickson, Tanner UNT Uinta 740 275 165 300
9 1006a Brow, Danielle PLT Platte 738 281 162 295
10 1004c Skiles, Kacela NAT Natrona 724 277 152 295
11 1002a Dolbow, Andrea FRE Fremont 724 276 148 300
12 1007c Day, Degory UNT Uinta 720 289 149 282
13 1006b Paisley, Todd PLT Platte 720 269 164 287
14 1007d Sweep, Caden UNT Uinta 720 268 168 284
15 1001b Christensen, Thaddaeus ALB Albany 714 285 163 266
16 4003d Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 712 269 154 289
17 1004d Willett, Seth NAT Natrona 711 271 151 289
18 1001d Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 691 287 161 243
19 1004a Brooks, Kassidy NAT Natrona 691 277 167 247
20 1003d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 691 258 169 264
21 1002b Laird, Trinity FRE Fremont 679 281 155 243
22 1006¢c Tamlin, Brock PLT Platte 675 259 142 274
23 4003c Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 672 240 147 285
24 4004c Brow, Rodee PLT Platte 669 267 143 259
25 1007b Lupher, Madison UNT Uinta 669 266 149 254
26 1005c Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 665 287 150 228
27 1004b Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 663 284 153 226
28 1002d Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 662 285 142 235
29 4002d Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 644 254 141 249
30 1003a Gara, Lucas GOS Goshen 616 262 142 212
31 4001d Smith, Tanner ALB Albany 611 276 151 184
32 1005d Worthing, Nichole NAT Natrona 372 226 60 86
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Contest MJ042319 [2019 State 4-H Meats Judging] SA Award 004 High Senior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses 11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int 15 Retail Cut ID 2 Pork Hams

2 Pork Hams 12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int 3 Beef Ribs

3 Beef Ribs 13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr 4 Pork Loins

4 Pork Loins 14 Pork Hams Reasons Sr 5 Beef Rounds

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Carcasses

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1002c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 298 185 285 200
2 1005a Magee, Cameron NAT Natrona 297 175 300 200
3 1001c Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 289 168 298 189
4 1007c Day, Degory UNT Uinta 289 149 282 191
5 1001a Christensen, Malea ALB Albany 287 176 289 196
6 1001d Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 287 161 243 189
7 1005c¢ Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 287 150 228 192
8 1001b Christensen, Thaddaeus ALB Albany 285 163 266 200
9 1002d Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 285 142 235 190
10 1004b Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 284 153 226 189
11 1003c Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 281 184 300 186
12 1006a Brow, Danielle PLT Platte 281 162 295 186
13 1002b Laird, Trinity FRE Fremont 281 155 243 184
14 1005b McMurray, Tori NAT Natrona 279 168 295 181
15 1003b Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 278 180 294 187
16 1004a Brooks, Kassidy NAT Natrona 277 167 247 179
17 1004c Skiles, Kacela NAT Natrona 277 152 295 182
18 4001d Smith, Tanner ALB Albany 276 151 184 188
19 1002a Dolbow, Andrea FRE Fremont 276 148 300 181
20 1007a Erickson, Tanner UNT Uinta 275 165 300 180
21 1004d Willett, Seth NAT Natrona 271 151 289 179
22 1006b Paisley, Todd PLT Platte 269 164 287 178
23 4003d Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 269 154 289 174
24 1007d Sweep, Caden UNT Uinta 268 168 284 182
25 4004c Brow, Rodee PLT Platte 267 143 259 172
26 1007b Lupher, Madison UNT Uinta 266 149 254 188
27 1003a Gara, Lucas GOS Goshen 262 142 212 176
28 1006¢c Tamlin, Brock PLT Platte 259 142 274 170
29 1003d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 258 169 264 178
30 4002d Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 254 141 249 166
31 4003c Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 240 147 285 165
32 1005d Worthing, Nichole NAT Natrona 226 60 86 134
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Contest MJ042319 [2019 State 4-H Meats Judging] SA Award 005 High Senior Reasons Results...

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
15 Retail Cut ID 1 Beef Carcasses

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):
11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int 2 Pork Hams

12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int 3 Beef Ribs 2 Pork Hams
13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr 4 Pork Loins 3 Beef Ribs
14 Pork Hams Reasons Sr 5 Beef Rounds 4 Pork Loins

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Carcasses

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1002c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 185 200 285 298
2 1003c Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 184 186 300 281
3 1003b Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 180 187 294 278
4 1001a Christensen, Malea ALB Albany 176 196 289 287
5 1005a Magee, Cameron NAT Natrona 175 200 300 297
6 1003d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 169 178 264 258
7 1005b McMurray, Tori NAT Natrona 168 181 295 279
8 1007d Sweep, Caden UNT Uinta 168 182 284 268
9 1001c Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 168 189 298 289
10 1004a Brooks, Kassidy NAT Natrona 167 179 247 277
11 1007a Erickson, Tanner UNT Uinta 165 180 300 275
12 1006b Paisley, Todd PLT Platte 164 178 287 269
13 1001b Christensen, Thaddaeus ALB Albany 163 200 266 285
14 1006a Brow, Danielle PLT Platte 162 186 295 281
15 1001d Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 161 189 243 287
16 1002b Laird, Trinity FRE Fremont 155 184 243 281
17 4003d Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 154 174 289 269
18 1004b Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 153 189 226 284
19 1004c Skiles, Kacela NAT Natrona 152 182 295 277
20 1004d Willett, Seth NAT Natrona 151 179 289 271
21 4001d Smith, Tanner ALB Albany 151 188 184 276
22 1005c Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 150 192 228 287
23 1007b Lupher, Madison UNT Uinta 149 188 254 266
24 1007c Day, Degory UNT Uinta 149 191 282 289
25 1002a Dolbow, Andrea FRE Fremont 148 181 300 276
26 4003c Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 147 165 285 240
27 4004c Brow, Rodee PLT Platte 143 172 259 267
28 1006¢c Tamlin, Brock PLT Platte 142 170 274 259
29 1003a Gara, Lucas GOS Goshen 142 176 212 262
30 1002d Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 142 190 235 285
31 4002d Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 141 166 249 254
32 1005d Worthing, Nichole NAT Natrona 60 134 86 226
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Contest MJ042319 [2019 State 4-H Meats Judging] SA Award 006 High Senior Retail ID Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

Scoring Class(es):
15 Retail Cut ID

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int 2 Pork Hams

2 Pork Hams 12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int 3 Beef Ribs
3 Beef Ribs 13 Pork Loin Reasons Sr 4 Pork Loins
4 Pork Loins 14 Pork Hams Reasons Sr 5 Beef Rounds

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Carcasses

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1005a Magee, Cameron NAT Natrona 300 297 175 200
2 1003c Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 300 281 184 186
3 1002a Dolbow, Andrea FRE Fremont 300 276 148 181
4 1007a Erickson, Tanner UNT Uinta 300 275 165 180
5 1001c Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 298 289 168 189
6 1006a Brow, Danielle PLT Platte 295 281 162 186
7 1005b McMurray, Tori NAT Natrona 295 279 168 181
8 1004c Skiles, Kacela NAT Natrona 295 277 152 182
9 1003b Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 294 278 180 187
10 1001a Christensen, Malea ALB Albany 289 287 176 196
11 1004d Willett, Seth NAT Natrona 289 271 151 179
12 4003d Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 289 269 154 174
13 1006b Paisley, Todd PLT Platte 287 269 164 178
14 1002c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 285 298 185 200
15 4003c Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 285 240 147 165
16 1007d Sweep, Caden UNT Uinta 284 268 168 182
17 1007c Day, Degory UNT Uinta 282 289 149 191
18 1006¢c Tamlin, Brock PLT Platte 274 259 142 170
19 1001b Christensen, Thaddaeus ALB Albany 266 285 163 200
20 1003d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 264 258 169 178
21 4004c Brow, Rodee PLT Platte 259 267 143 172
22 1007b Lupher, Madison UNT Uinta 254 266 149 188
23 4002d Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 249 254 141 166
24 1004a Brooks, Kassidy NAT Natrona 247 277 167 179
25 1001d Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 243 287 161 189
26 1002b Laird, Trinity FRE Fremont 243 281 155 184
27 1002d Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 235 285 142 190
28 1005c Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 228 287 150 192
29 1004b Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 226 284 153 189
30 1003a Gara, Lucas GOS Goshen 212 262 142 176
31 4001d Smith, Tanner ALB Albany 184 276 151 188
32 1005d Worthing, Nichole NAT Natrona 86 226 60 134
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Contest MJ042319 [2019 State 4-H Meats Judging] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Hams

3 Beef Ribs

4 Pork Loins

5 Beef Rounds

6 Pork Carcasses

7 Pork Loin Questions Jr Int
8 Pork Ham Questions Jr Int

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Hams

3 Beef Ribs

4 Pork Loins

5 Beef Rounds

6 Pork Carcasses

11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int

15 Retail Cut ID

Rank Contestant
1 3009c
2 3009d
3 3010b
4 3005d
5 3001a
6 3003a
7 3009a
8 3005a
9 3005b

10 3003d

11 3003c

12 3005c

13 3001d

14 3004a

15 3001c

16 3006¢c

17 3010d

18 3011d

19 3002d

20 3004b

21 3010c

22 3011b

23 3003b

24 3011c

25 5001c

26 3006b

27 3006a

28 3012c

29 5002c

30 3006d

31 3002b

Name

ZumBrunnen, Gracie
ZumBrunnen, Melody
Erickson, Spencer
Romsa, Sage
Lake, Riley
Duncan, Alaina
Bannan, Kort
Burch, Brayson
Danford, Jonathan
Witzel, Mary
Weston, Zachary
Forster, Mylee
Stinson, Shanna
Garson, Jami
Stinson, Kymber
Magee, Brody
Sweep, Jaxon
Simmons, Kiernynn
Smith, Tucker
Shimic, Ayden
Linford, Isac
Heaps, Tietjen
Molt, Maya
Sanchez, Blair
Van Why, Ethan
Dona, Brady
Danford, Noah
Lupher, Hannah
Sanchez, Cooper
Magee, Madalynn
Newbern, Abbey
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Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Pork Loin Questions Jr Int
8 Pork Ham Questions Jr Int

11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int

12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int

Team

NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
PLT Platte
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany

Score

653
641
634
633
621
617
609
608
607
586
581
570
570
570
557
554
550
527
524
520
517
505
504
504
497
490
487
482
481
475
471

Tie

298
275
285
282
281
201
250
284
282
279
282
275
273
261
268
276
258
221
282
230
212
249
268
246
229
273
249
238
239
252
236

Tie 3 Class(es):
15 Retail Cut ID

Breakers
175 180
166 200
162 187
167 184
169 171
186 140
167 192
161 163
168 157
172 135
178 121
164 131
169 128
166 143
173 116
161 117
170 122
165 141
159 83
168 122
169 136
163 93
153 83
170 88
156 112
153 64
151 87
151 93
162 80
157 66
157 78
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Contest MJ042319 [2019 State 4-H Meats Judging] IA Award 008 High Intermediate Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses 7 Pork Loin Questions Jr Int 15 Retail Cut ID 2 Pork Hams

2 Pork Hams 8 Pork Ham Questions Jr Int 3 Beef Ribs

3 Beef Ribs 11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int 4 Pork Loins

4 Pork Loins 12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int 5 Beef Rounds

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Carcasses

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3009c ZumBrunnen, Gracie NIO Niobrara 298 175 180 200
2 3003a Duncan, Alaina FRE Fremont 291 186 140 194
3 3010b Erickson, Spencer UNT Uinta 285 162 187 187
4 3005a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 284 161 163 186
5 3003c Weston, Zachary FRE Fremont 282 178 121 192
6 3005b Danford, Jonathan NAT Natrona 282 168 157 184
7 3005d Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 282 167 184 184
8 3002d Smith, Tucker ALB Albany 282 159 83 185
9 3001a Lake, Riley ALB Albany 281 169 171 186
10 3003d Witzel, Mary FRE Fremont 279 172 135 181
11 3006¢ Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 276 161 117 187
12 3009d ZumBrunnen, Melody NIO Niobrara 275 166 200 180
13 3005c¢ Forster, Mylee NAT Natrona 275 164 131 178
14 3001d Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 273 169 128 184
15 3006b Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 273 153 64 181
16 3001c Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 268 173 116 175
17 3003b Molt, Maya FRE Fremont 268 153 83 194
18 3004a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 261 166 143 166
19 3010d Sweep, Jaxon UNT Uinta 258 170 122 173
20 3006d Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 252 157 66 160
21 3009a Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 250 167 192 178
22 3011b Heaps, Tietjen UNT Uinta 249 163 93 172
23 3006a Danford, Noah NAT Natrona 249 151 87 161
24 3011c Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 246 170 88 177
25 5002¢c Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 239 162 80 163
26 3012c Lupher, Hannah UNT Uinta 238 151 93 164
27 3002b Newbern, Abbey ALB Albany 236 157 78 172
28 3004b Shimic, Ayden GOS Goshen 230 168 122 156
29 5001c Van Why, Ethan PLT Platte 229 156 112 175
30 3011d Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 221 165 141 168
31 3010c Linford, Isac UNT Uinta 212 169 136 160
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Contest MJ042319 [2019 State 4-H Meats Judging] IA Award 009 High Intermediate Reasons Ques Resul

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

7 Pork Loin Questions Jr Int 2 Pork Hams 15 Retail Cut ID 1 Beef Carcasses
8 Pork Ham Questions Jr Int 3 Beef Ribs 2 Pork Hams

11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int 4Pork Loins 3 Beef Ribs

12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int 5 Beef Rounds 4 Pork Loins

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Carcasses

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3003a Duncan, Alaina FRE Fremont 186 194 140 291
2 3003c Weston, Zachary FRE Fremont 178 192 121 282
3 3009c ZumBrunnen, Gracie NIO Niobrara 175 200 180 298
4 3001c Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 173 175 116 268
5 3003d Witzel, Mary FRE Fremont 172 181 135 279
6 3011c Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 170 177 88 246
7 3010d Sweep, Jaxon UNT Uinta 170 173 122 258
8 3001a Lake, Riley ALB Albany 169 186 171 281
9 3001d Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 169 184 128 273
10 3010c Linford, Isac UNT Uinta 169 160 136 212
11 3005b Danford, Jonathan NAT Natrona 168 184 157 282
12 3004b Shimic, Ayden GOS Goshen 168 156 122 230
13 3005d Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 167 184 184 282
14 3009a Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 167 178 192 250
15 3009d ZumBrunnen, Melody NIO Niobrara 166 180 200 275
16 3004a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 166 166 143 261
17 3011d Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 165 168 141 221
18 3005c¢ Forster, Mylee NAT Natrona 164 178 131 275
19 3011b Heaps, Tietjen UNT Uinta 163 172 93 249
20 3010b Erickson, Spencer UNT Uinta 162 187 187 285
21 5002¢c Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 162 163 80 239
22 3006¢ Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 161 187 117 276
23 3005a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 161 186 163 284
24 3002d Smith, Tucker ALB Albany 159 185 83 282
25 3002b Newbern, Abbey ALB Albany 157 172 78 236
26 3006d Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 157 160 66 252
27 5001c Van Why, Ethan PLT Platte 156 175 112 229
28 3003b Molt, Maya FRE Fremont 153 194 83 268
29 3006b Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 153 181 64 273
30 3012c Lupher, Hannah UNT Uinta 151 164 93 238
31 3006a Danford, Noah NAT Natrona 151 161 87 249
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Contest MJ042319 [2019 State 4-H Meats Judging] IA Award 010 High Intermediate Retail ID Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

15 Retail Cut ID 1 Beef Carcasses 7 Pork Loin Questions Jr Int 2 Pork Hams
2 Pork Hams 8 Pork Ham Questions Jr Int 3 Beef Ribs
3 Beef Ribs 11 Beef Rounds Reasons Sr Int 4 PorkLoins
4 Pork Loins 12 Beef Rib Reasons Sr Int 5 Beef Rounds

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Carcasses

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3009d ZumBrunnen, Melody NIO Niobrara 200 275 166 180
2 3009a Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 192 250 167 178
3 3010b Erickson, Spencer UNT Uinta 187 285 162 187
4 3005d Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 184 282 167 184
5 3009c¢ ZumBrunnen, Gracie NIO Niobrara 180 298 175 200
6 3001a Lake, Riley ALB Albany 171 281 169 186
7 3005a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 163 284 161 186
8 3005b Danford, Jonathan NAT Natrona 157 282 168 184
9 3004a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 143 261 166 166
10 3011d Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 141 221 165 168
11 3003a Duncan, Alaina FRE Fremont 140 291 186 194
12 3010c Linford, Isac UNT Uinta 136 212 169 160
13 3003d Witzel, Mary FRE Fremont 135 279 172 181
14 3005c¢ Forster, Mylee NAT Natrona 131 275 164 178
15 3001d Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 128 273 169 184
16 3010d Sweep, Jaxon UNT Uinta 122 258 170 173
17 3004b Shimic, Ayden GOS Goshen 122 230 168 156
18 3003c Weston, Zachary FRE Fremont 121 282 178 192
19 3006¢ Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 117 276 161 187
20 3001c Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 116 268 173 175
21 5001c Van Why, Ethan PLT Platte 112 229 156 175
22 3011b Heaps, Tietjen UNT Uinta 93 249 163 172
23 3012c Lupher, Hannah UNT Uinta 93 238 151 164
24 3011c Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 88 246 170 177
25 3006a Danford, Noah NAT Natrona 87 249 151 161
26 3002d Smith, Tucker ALB Albany 83 282 159 185
27 3003b Molt, Maya FRE Fremont 83 268 153 194
28 5002c Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 80 239 162 163
29 3002b Newbern, Abbey ALB Albany 78 236 157 172
30 3006d Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 66 252 157 160
31 3006b Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 64 273 153 181
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Contest MJ042319 [2019 State 4-H Meats Judging] JA Award 011 High Junior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Hams 2 Pork Hams
3 Beef Ribs 3 Beef Ribs
4 Pork Loins 4 Pork Loins

5 Beef Rounds

6 Pork Carcasses

7 Pork Loin Questions Jr Int

8 Pork Ham Questions Jr Int

9 Beef Ribs Questions Jr Only
10 Beef Rounds Questions Jr Only
15 Retail Cut ID

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Carcasses

Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Pork Loin Questions Jr Int
8 Pork Ham Questions Jr Int

9 Beef Ribs Questions Jr Only
10 Beef Rounds Questions Jr Only

Tie 3 Class(es):
15 Retail Cut ID

Rank Contestant Name
1 3007b Campbell, Trever
2 3010a Erickson, Megan
3 3011a Anderson, Emily
4 3012a Linford, Elli
5 3012b Linford, Emma
6 3009b Strauch, Wyatt
7 6001d ZumBrunnen, Emily
8 3001b Smith, Shae
9 3002a Lake, Jadyn
10 6002d Sweep, Addelyn
11 3012d Micheli, Mariah
12 3007a Burch, Kendall
13 3008a Campbell, Teagan
14 3004c Shimic, Beaux
15 3008b Danford, Nathan
16 3008d Gutierrez, William
17 3007c Dona, Peyton
18 3002c Schueder, Aubrey
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Team Score Tie Breakers

NAT Natrona 606 273 173 160
UNT Uinta 575 232 162 181
UNT Uinta 533 258 163 112
UNT Uinta 527 255 150 122
UNT Uinta 520 240 172 108
NIO Niobrara 511 235 148 128
NIO Niobrara 507 237 152 118
ALB Albany 489 248 166 75
ALB Albany 484 219 155 110
UNT Uinta 482 232 158 92
UNT Uinta 474 243 161 70
NAT Natrona 470 224 152 94
NAT Natrona 464 234 147 83
GOS Goshen 457 210 155 92
NAT Natrona 448 229 161 58
NAT Natrona 430 240 164 26
NAT Natrona 393 194 149 50
ALB Albany 385 197 161 27
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Contest MJ042319 [2019 State 4-H Meats Judging] JA Award 012 High Junior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses 7 Pork Loin Questions Jr Int 15 Retail Cut ID 2 Pork Hams

2 Pork Hams 8 Pork Ham Questions Jr Int 3 Beef Ribs

3 Beef Ribs 9 Beef Ribs Questions Jr Only 4 Pork Loins

4 Pork Loins 10 Beef Rounds Questions Jr Only 5 Beef Rounds

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Carcasses

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3007b Campbell, Trever NAT Natrona 273 173 160 178
2 301la Anderson, Emily UNT Uinta 258 163 112 168
3 3012a Linford, Elli UNT Uinta 255 150 122 173
4 3001b Smith, Shae ALB Albany 248 166 75 184
5 3012d Micheli, Mariah UNT Uinta 243 161 70 161
6 3012b Linford, Emma UNT Uinta 240 172 108 169
7 3008d Gutierrez, William NAT Natrona 240 164 26 169
8 6001d ZumBrunnen, Emily NIO Niobrara 237 152 118 158
9 3009b Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 235 148 128 138
10 3008a Campbell, Teagan NAT Natrona 234 147 83 138
11 3010a Erickson, Megan UNT Uinta 232 162 181 152
12 6002d Sweep, Addelyn UNT Uinta 232 158 92 160
13 3008b Danford, Nathan NAT Natrona 229 161 58 158
14 3007a Burch, Kendall NAT Natrona 224 152 94 159
15 3002a Lake, Jadyn ALB Albany 219 155 110 153
16 3004c Shimic, Beaux GOS Goshen 210 155 92 121
17 3002c Schueder, Aubrey ALB Albany 197 161 27 127
18 3007c Dona, Peyton NAT Natrona 194 149 50 126
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Contest MJ042319 [2019 State 4-H Meats Judging] JA Award 013 High Junior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

7 Pork Loin Questions Jr Int 2 Pork Hams 15 Retail Cut ID 1 Beef Carcasses
8 Pork Ham Questions Jr Int 3 Beef Ribs 2 Pork Hams

9 Beef Ribs Questions Jr Only 4 Pork Loins 3 Beef Ribs

10 Beef Rounds Questions Jr O15 Beef Rounds 4 Pork Loins

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Carcasses

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3007b Campbell, Trever NAT Natrona 173 178 160 273
2 3012b Linford, Emma UNT Uinta 172 169 108 240
3 3001b Smith, Shae ALB Albany 166 184 75 248
4 3008d Gutierrez, William NAT Natrona 164 169 26 240
5 3011a Anderson, Emily UNT Uinta 163 168 112 258
6 3010a Erickson, Megan UNT Uinta 162 152 181 232
7 3012d Micheli, Mariah UNT Uinta 161 161 70 243
8 3008b Danford, Nathan NAT Natrona 161 158 58 229
9 3002c Schueder, Aubrey ALB Albany 161 127 27 197
10 6002d Sweep, Addelyn UNT Uinta 158 160 92 232
11 3002a Lake, Jadyn ALB Albany 155 153 110 219
12 3004c Shimic, Beaux GOS Goshen 155 121 92 210
13 3007a Burch, Kendall NAT Natrona 152 159 94 224
14 6001d ZumBrunnen, Emily NIO Niobrara 152 158 118 237
15 3012a Linford, Elli UNT Uinta 150 173 122 255
16 3007c Dona, Peyton NAT Natrona 149 126 50 194
17 3009b Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 148 138 128 235
18 3008a Campbell, Teagan NAT Natrona 147 138 83 234
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Contest MJ042319 [2019 State 4-H Meats Judging] JA Award 014 High Junior Retail ID Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

15 Retail Cut ID 1 Beef Carcasses 7 Pork Loin Questions Jr Int 2 Pork Hams
2 Pork Hams 8 Pork Ham Questions Jr Int 3 Beef Ribs
3 Beef Ribs 9 Beef Ribs Questions Jr Only 4 Pork Loins
4 Pork Loins 10 Beef Rounds Questions Jr O|5 Beef Rounds

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Carcasses

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3010a Erickson, Megan UNT Uinta 181 232 162 152
2 3007b Campbell, Trever NAT Natrona 160 273 173 178
3 3009b Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 128 235 148 138
4 3012a Linford, Elli UNT Uinta 122 255 150 173
5 6001d ZumBrunnen, Emily NIO Niobrara 118 237 152 158
6 3011a Anderson, Emily UNT Uinta 112 258 163 168
7 3002a Lake, Jadyn ALB Albany 110 219 155 153
8 3012b Linford, Emma UNT Uinta 108 240 172 169
9 3007a Burch, Kendall NAT Natrona 94 224 152 159
10 6002d Sweep, Addelyn UNT Uinta 92 232 158 160
11 3004c Shimic, Beaux GOS Goshen 92 210 155 121
12 3008a Campbell, Teagan NAT Natrona 83 234 147 138
13 3001b Smith, Shae ALB Albany 75 248 166 184
14 3012d Micheli, Mariah UNT Uinta 70 243 161 161
15 3008b Danford, Nathan NAT Natrona 58 229 161 158
16 3007c Dona, Peyton NAT Natrona 50 194 149 126
17 3002c Schueder, Aubrey ALB Albany 27 197 161 127
18 3008d Gutierrez, William NAT Natrona 26 240 164 169
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